

31.07.2026

Present:- Ms. Pooja Dhiman, Public Prosecutor for State.
Both accused with Sh. Shivam Sharma, Advocate.

Accused are acquitted vide my separate judgment
of even date. File after due completion be consigned to the
record room.

Announced
31.07.2026

(Kanta Verma)
Special Judge-II,
Una, District Una, H.P.